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The Purchasing department is pleased to announce that through employee feedback and review of services being 
provided, we have renewed the contract with our current promotional vendors for the first optional year for promotional 
items. You can obtain your requirements from any of the four newly awarded vendors. An excel spreadsheet has been 
posted on the finance website humber.ca/finance/resources where you can find fixed prices for commonly purchased 
products. 

 
 
 
 
 

Company Name Contact Phone Number Email Address Website 

Staples 
Promotional 

Stephanie 
Spratt 

289-695-8379 
 

stephanie.spratt@staples.com www.StaplesPromoProdu
cts.ca 

Akran Marketing Glenn Barrett  
Monica Channa 

416-274-1424 
613-739-4000 

glenn.barrett@akranmarketing.com 
monica@akranmarketing.com 

akranmarketing.com 

Sales Dynamics Rob Ordel 416.441.1721 
ext. 313 

rob@salesdynamics.com salesdynamics.com 

The Branding 
Company 

Tani 
Pereira 

519-752-0059 
ext.227 

tpereira@thebrandingcompany.ca thebrandingcompany.ca 

 
 

   

 
 
 
 

Featuring eco-friendly products 
When: Wednesday, September 28, 2016 from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
Where: North Campus, Room B101 
Contact: Titus Meisenheimer 
416.675.6622 ext. 4256 
Titus.Meisenheimer@humber.ca 
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